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FIBERGLASS SAND FILTER FOR RESIDENTIAL POOLS,
GTV SERIES KrIPSOL.

GTV 400 « GTV 500 « GTV 600
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No.
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Description

Cover closing nut
Cover O'ring
Drain kit

Lateral @400
Lateral @500
Lateral @600

Collector

Top Vari-Flo valve 1,5

Filter base

Pressure gauge @50 1/4
(Radial connection)
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Quantity Code Part no.

500200020000
500200030000
500413000403
500201110000
500201120000
500201130000
500203000000
SPO643TE
500200190001

500206000051

THE POWER IN WATER

RRFI0002.00R
RRFI0O003.00R
RRFIO004.00R
RRFI0O008.00R
RRFI0008.01R
RRFI0O008.02R
RRFI0009.00R
SPO643TE
RRFI0019.01R
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